
a verseny vége: 16:24:00 összes futamszám: 205 teljes időtartam: 6:31:00

kezdési idő versenyszám futamszám átlagos futamidő időtartam

9:30:00 1 50 női gyors, E F G H K N    21 0:01:00 0:21:00

9:51:00 2 50 férfi gyors, E F G H K N    19 0:01:00 0:19:00

10:10:00 3 50 női mell, E F G H K N    10 0:01:00 0:10:00

10:20:00 4 50 férfi mell, E F G H K N    9 0:01:00 0:09:00

10:29:00 5 50 női hát, E F G H K N    10 0:01:00 0:10:00

10:39:00 6 50 férfi hát, E F G H K N    7 0:01:00 0:07:00

10:46:00 7 50 női pillangó, E F G H K N    11 0:01:00 0:11:00

10:57:00 8 50 férfi pillangó, E F G H K N    10 0:01:00 0:10:00

11:07:00 9 200 női gyors, A B C D I L    7 0:04:00 0:28:00

11:35:00 10 200 férfi gyors, A B C D I L    8 0:04:00 0:32:00

12:07:00 11 100 női mell, C D E F J M    10 0:02:00 0:20:00

12:27:00 12 100 férfi mell, C D E F J M    10 0:02:00 0:20:00

12:47:00 13 200 női hát, A B C D I L    3 0:04:00 0:12:00

12:59:00 14 200 férfi hát, A B C D I L    2 0:04:00 0:08:00

13:07:00 15 100 női pillangó, C D E F J M    7 0:02:00 0:14:00

13:21:00 16 100 férfi pillangó, C D E F J M    8 0:02:00 0:16:00

14:00:00 17 200 női vegyes, A B C D I L    4 0:04:00 0:16:00

14:16:00 18 200 férfi vegyes, A B C D I L    4 0:04:00 0:16:00

14:32:00 19 100 női gyors, C D E F J M    12 0:02:00 0:24:00

14:56:00 20 100 férfi gyors, C D E F J M    12 0:02:00 0:24:00

15:20:00 21 200 női mell, A B C D I L    3 0:04:00 0:12:00

15:32:00 22 200 férfi mell, A B C D I L    3 0:04:00 0:12:00

15:44:00 23 100 női hát, C D E F J M    6 0:02:00 0:12:00

15:56:00 24 100 férfi hát, C D E F J M    4 0:02:00 0:08:00

16:04:00 25 200 női pillangó, A B C D I L    2 0:04:00 0:08:00

16:12:00 26 200 férfi pillangó, A B C D I L    3 0:04:00 0:12:00
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